WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP "SINGLE EVENT 2024 WOMEN"

Oper Ran Weightclass Lastname
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SQUAT
- 50,5 KG Lumthong
- 50,5 KG Joiner-Handy
- 50,5 KG McKenna

- 55,5 KG Marocco Carena
- 55,5 KG Farrell

- 70 KG Hatzer

- 80 KG Darcy
- 80 KG Perrone
- 80 KG Cooney

- 90 KG Nowak
- 90 KG Liddy
- 90 KG Weetman

EQUIPPED
- 58,5 KG Swandel

- 63 KG Bury
+ 110 KG Chablis

BENCH
- 50,5 KG Joiner-Handy
- 50,5 KG Lumthong
- 50,5 KG McKenna

- 55,5 KG Farrell
- 55,5 KG Marocco Carena

- 58,5 KG Swandel
- 63 KG Bury

- 70 KG Bradley
- 70 KG Hatzer
- 70 KG Reynolds

- 80 KG Perrone
- 80 KG Bury

- 80 KG Cooney
- 80 KG Darcy

- 80 KG Guerin

- 90 KG Panton

- 90 KG Nowak

- 90 KG Weetman
- 90 KG Liddy

+ 110 KG Chablis

EQUIPPED
- 63 KG Angenot

Firstname GeNAT Age AgeciWeight 1

Alisa
Angela
Megan

Margherita
Sinead

Michelle

Danielle
Susana
Niamh

Angelika
Tiffany
Christine

Laura
Nicola

Kia-Re

Angela
Alisa
Megan

Sinead
Margherita

Laura
Nicola

Manon
Michelle
Margie

Susana
Laura
Niamh
Danielle
Helen

Amanda
Angelika
Christine
Tiffany

Kia-Re
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ITA
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GBR
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GBR
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IRE
GBR
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IRE
IRE

IRE
ITA

IRE
IRE

GBR
IRE
IRE

ITA
IRE
IRE
IRE
IRE

GBR
GBR
GBR

IRE

GBR

FRA

45 M2
55 M4
14 T1

18 T3
42 M1

36 SR

31 SR
60 M5
33 SR

42 M1
35 SR
54 M3

43 M1
55 M4
46 M2

55 M4
45 M2
14 T1

42 M1
18 T3

43 M1
55 M4

57 M4
36 SR
62 M5

60 M5
24 SR
33 SR
31 SR
64 M5

42 M1
42 M1
54 M3
35 SR

46 M2

58 M4

15 sept 2024

49,20
50,40
48,70

54,90
55,50

66,90

72,50
79,20
75,90

84,00
85,80
88,20

56,10
61,40
113,90

50,40
49,20
48,70

55,50
54,90

56,10
61,40

69,10
66,90
69,30

79,20
78,70
75,90
72,50
79,00

84,20
84,00
88,20
85,80

113,90

62,20

75
72,5
-65

90
95

110

-105
80
67,5

127.,5
90
95

50
50
150

42,5
35
27,5

55
45

52,5
42,5

70
57,5
40

65
60
47,5
50
40

80
67,5
55
45

80

75

2 3 4
775 -825

75 775

55 60

98 1025
100,5

115 1175

105  -140

85 87,5 1905
70 75

132,5 -137.5

100 110

105 -145

55 575

5500 -60

160 (475,50

45 45

375 40

30 35

575 -60

475 50

55 57,5

45 475

75 78N -80
60 62,5

425 45

67,5 70,50
625 65

52,5 -55

525 -525

45 50

825 85

70 725

575 -625

50 52,5

85 85

8o 8281 -85

Points

78,52
74,51
61,30

94,95
94,10

92,20

77,64
60,69
50,08

88,01
71,92
67,24

52,32
46,41
98,75

44,71
40,53
35,76

52,79
46,32

52,32
37,97

59,29
49,04
34,36

48,55
45,29
37,56
36,97
31,27

56,36
46,49
36,82
34,32

47,97

68,86
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WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP "SINGLE EVENT 2024"

Open RankWeightclass Lastname Firstname
Bench
52 KG Murphy Corey
67,5 KG Anderson Mark
67,5 KG HAMAISSIA Ali
67,5 KG LOQUET Dominique
75 KG MILCIUC VLADIMIR
82,5 KG CUSUMANO Cyrille
82,5 KG Walsh Gerry
90 KG Collinson Paul
90 KG FUSCALIUC Igor
90 KG VERDURE Fabrice
90 KG BUSUIOC  Cristian
100 KG Agnew Damien
100 KG Walker John Gavin
110 KG PERSIN Alexandr
110 KG ROUBAUD Alexandre
110 KG Courtney William
110 KG Bejenari Cristian
110 KG Luke Simon
110 KG VALLAIS Pierre
110 KG Crudden Jason
125 KG Ring Korbinian
125 KG ANGLADE  Cédric
125 KG Cowan Stewart
125 KG Owen David
125 KG Cuddihy Tomas
125 KG Gaffney Thomas
EQUIPPED
75 KG TELLIER Patrick
90 KG FUSCALIUC Igor
90 KG BUSUIOC  Cristian
110 KG Batterham  Joshua
125 KG Cowan Stewart
Best lifter
ER
WR

Drug test

GeiNAT Age AgecWeight 1
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IRE

GBR
FRA
FRA

MLD

FRA
IRE

GBR
MLD
FRA
MLD

IRE
GBR

MLD
FRA
IRE
MLD
IRE
FRA
IRE

GER
FRA
GBR
GBR
IRE
IRE

FRA

MLD
MLD

GBR

GBR

17 T2

58 M4
57 M4
61 M5

37 SR

53 M3
57 M4

60 M5
37 SR
48 M2
22 JR

55 M4
84 M9

29 SR
35 SR
41 M1
19 T3
45 M2
77 M8
34 SR

26 SR
38 SR
61 M5
63 M5
54 M3
44 M1

69 M6

37 SR
22 JR

34 SR

61 M5

49,60

66,60
67,20
67,40

74,80

76,60
78,30

85,70
90,00
88,30
89,10

98,10
96,70

105,90
109,20
110,00
106,90
110,00
103,10
107,10

124,90
121,60
115,30
123,20
116,00
111,80

74,90

90,00
89,10

104,60

115,30

80

110
110
60

130

100
75

150
140
120
100

100
77,5

170
-180
165
140
112,5
100
105

190
180
155
142,5
130
65

102,5

160
-138

200

180

2

85

115
-115
65

135

105
85

157,5
150
125

-105
82,5

180
180
170
150
115
105
110

-202,5

187,5
163
147,5

-142,5

75

110

170
137,5

-220

200

3 4

87,5 [ 93

121,5
-115
72,5

-140

110
-90

162,5
-160
130

-168

105
-85

185
185
175
-160,5
117,5
110
-117,5

202,5
-192,5

-150
142,5
-80

-115

177,5

-240

Points

88,04

88,16
80,16
52,69

89,90

71,91
54,66

98,09
87,80
76,99
58,89

58,68
46,42

100,31
99,44
93,89
81,11

63,04
60,20
59,44

105,52
98,51
86,30
77,22
75,60
40,09

73,17

103,89
80,97

108,88

106,22



